

Country Music Artist Ethan Vincil Releases New Single, "Shadows of the Night"

The country music sensation's latest release promises to elevate spirits and connect souls.

LENOIR CITY, TENNESSEE, UNITED STATES OF AMERICA, March 11, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Salter-Gann Universal Promotions and Management, LLC is proud to announce the release of "Shadows of the Night," the latest single from country music sensation Ethan Vincil. Distributed by Distrokid, the track was made available on February 29 and continues a promising year for Vincil filled with extensive touring and multiple releases.



"Shadows of The Night" is the second

of four singles Ethan plans to release this year, showcasing his deep roots in traditional country music blended with modern influences. Along with his band, Ethan is scheduled to perform at numerous locations throughout 2024, with an album set to drop in 2025.

Ethan Vincil's music has always been about connecting with listeners on a personal level, and "Shadows of The Night" is no exception. Speaking on his aspirations, Ethan said, "My hope is that the music I create touches people's lives, elevating their spirits and bringing them joy every time they listen. It's about creating those moments that last a lifetime."

With several bookings already confirmed, Ethan and his band are gearing up for a busy year. Fans can look forward to experiencing "Shadows of The Night" live at his upcoming shows, along with other new material and fan favorites.

"Shadows of The Night" is available on all major streaming platforms, including Spotify and Apple

Music. For more information about Ethan Vincil and his tour dates, visit https://ethanvincilmusic.net/.

Phyllis Salter-Gann Salter-Gann Universal Promotions and Ma +1 903-357-2644 email us here Visit us on social media: Facebook YouTube



This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/695145401

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.